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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ArcByName. lha
Dopusb511l.1lha
DOpusLhARexx2.lha
DOpusList.lha

with memo
DOpusReg. lha

problems
DOpus_CleanRAM. 1ha
LhALZXDirDOps5. lha

dopusb5
opusbplayer2_1.lha
OpusCDIP1_0.1lha
player3_0Oopusb5.lha
xpkdopus.lha

Directory Opus files

biz/dopus
biz/dopus
biz/dopus
biz/dopus

biz/dopus

biz/dopus
biz/dopus

biz/dopus
biz/dopus
biz/dopus
biz/dopus

Size Age Description

5 Arc-script for Dopus5 and Lha/LZX V1.0
29 Patch for Directory Opus 5.0 & 5.10 —> 5.11
80 Handles LhA archives from DOpus
15xDOpus5 script to get DOpus4-like listers

K
383K
59K
2K

3K

6K
14K

407K
3K
398K
9K

11 DOpusReg.lha:

Opus 5.11 fix for AFS

help

<

73 DOpus AREXX script for cleaning ramdisk
7 Modified LhaDir.dopus5 to work with lzxdir.

16+CDDA, MP2,

ATFFE etc.

player for DirOpus5

15xUse your own CD-Icons with DOpus 5.x
9 CDDA & soundplayers/saver for DirOpusb

8 XPK support for DOpusb

(ARexx&Executable)
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